May 22 2024 (12:20) India Rail Info 1

Aurangabad - Renigunta Weekly Special/X07621 - COVR - SCR
AWB/Aurangabad to BIDR/Bidar
8h 10m - 418 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AWB |Aurangabad 20:50 3 0 71 |556 |SCR
2 | Jalna 21:43 21:45 2m (0 |1 63 |77 |502 |SCR
3 |PTU |Partur 22:20 22:21 Tm [0 |1 107 |86 |464 |SCR
4 |SELU |Selu 22:40 22:41 m [0 |1 135 |69 |435 |SCR
5 |MVO |Manwath Road 22:54 22:55 im [0 |1 150 |28 |422 |SCR
6 PBN [Parbhanijunction 23:55 00:05 10m 1 177 |47 |412 |SCR
7 |GNH |Gangakher 00:49 00:50 Tm |0 |2 |211 [32 |381 |SCR
8 |PRLI |ParliVaijnath 01:45 01:55 10m 2 (241 |51 SCR
9 LTRR ([Latur Road Junction 03:09 03:10 Tm |0 (2 304 |58 SCR
10 [UDGR |[Udgir 03:44 03:45 Tm [0 |2 (337 (64 |646 [SCR
11 |BIDR |Bidar 05:00 05:02 2m |0 |2 |418 |60 SCR
12 |ZB Zahirabad 05:34 05:35 im (0 (2 [449 |32 SCR
13 |VKB Vikarabad Junction 07:25 07:40 15m 2 509 |65 |626 |SCR
14 |TDU |Tandur 08:19 08:20 Tm (0 |2 551 |61 |457 [SCR
15 |CT Chittapur 09:14 09:15 im |0 |2 |[606 (9 423 |SCR
16 |YG Yadgir 10:37 10:38 im [0 |2 |[658 (69 |365 SCR
17 |RC Raichur junction 11:38 11:40 2m |0 |2 |727 |72 |407 |SCR
18 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 12:04 12:05 Tm |0 |2 |756 |72 |332 |SCR
19 |AD Adoni 12:39 12:40 im |0 |2 |797 |57 |421 [SCR
20 |GTL Guntakal Junction 13:35 13:40 5m [0 |2 849 |59 |451 |SCR
21 |GY Gooty Junction 14:09 14:10 Tm |0 |2 877 |59 365 |SCR
22 |TU Tadipatri 14:59 15:00 Tm [0 |2 (925 (70 |237 |SCR
23 |YA Yerraguntla Junction 15:59 16:00 Tm [0 |2 994 |55 SCR
24 |HX Kadapa Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |2 1033 |56 |137 [SCR
(Cuddapah)
25 |RU Renigunta Junction 19:00 3 ]2 1159 |- 115 |SCR

May 22 2024 (12:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



